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LISTING OF 
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED

ITALIAN GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

September 2002

S
E

Q IGS 
Number

Updated
Added 
(New)

Deleted Old Date Remarks

1 02361 Jul-02 May-02 Format changes only.
2 02530 Aug-02 Sep-99 Technical update
3 02551 Aug-02 Aug-99 Technical update
4 02722 Jul-02 May-02 Format changes only.
5 02741 Jul-02 May-02 Format changes only.
6 03300 Jul-02 May-02 Format changes only.
7 09205 Jul-02 May-02 Format changes only.
8 09411 Aug-02 New Section
9 10270 Aug-02 New Section
10 11400 Aug-02 New Section
11 13930 Jul-02 Jan-02 Format changes only.
12 15050 Aug-02 Jan-99 Technical update
13 15910 Aug-02 Jun-99 Technical update
14 16303 Aug-02 Jun-02 Technical update
15 16402 Sep-02 Feb-02 Technical update
16 16520 Aug-02 May-02 Technical update
17
18
19
20


